AL4CX263/AL4CX273/
AL4CX283/ AL4CX293
16K/32K/64K/128K x9, 8K/16K/32K/64K x18
Synchronous FIFO
Applications
- ATM switches
- Routers
- Cable modems

a flexible way to manage memory in the
system design.
Ordering Information
Part number AL4CX263, AL4CX273,
AL4CX283, AL4CX293
Package 80-pin plastic TQFP
Power Supply +3.3V±10%
Features
• 8,192 x 18/16, 384 x 9-bit (AL4CX263)
• 16,384 x 18/32, 768 x 9-bit (AL4CX273)
• 32,768 x 18/65, 536 x 9-bit (AL4CX283)
• 65,536 x 18/131, 072 x 9-bit (AL4CX293)
• Maximum 166 MHz Operation
• 6 ns read/write cycle time
• Independent Read and Write operations
Standard or First Word Fall Through mode